Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand SMHCS FREEDOMS AMAZING GRACE ()

Name DoB

HOLLYWOOD THE LADY HAZ PIZAZZ 04-Dec-2014

SUMMERLEA LEONARDOS DA VINCI 11-Nov-2016

SWS TC THE KISS OF FATE FROM SHERWTB0Oct-2010

TOTARA CREEK ARTICULATE 01-Dec-2009

TOTARA CREEK RENOS ELEGANT TOUCH7-Nov-2012

Equine Registry

Sex

Mare

Stallion

Mare

Stallion

Mare

Reg
12478
12876
11725
10256

11570

Sire Damsire
WA-FULL UNIQUE LEONARDO (IMP USA)
WA-FULL UNIQUE LEONARDO (IMP USA
ARCADIA KISS OF REVENGE

KNELLS BEYOND REALITY (IMP USA)

ERL BUCKS WINNING HAND (IMP USA)
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